
Somaiya Vidyavihar University 

Ph.D. Entrance Examination – July 2024 
List of Eligible Applicants 

Name of the college: K J Somaiya College of Engineering 

Sr. 

No. 

*Entrance 

Exam Seat 

No. 

Name Email Institute/School Subject 

Whether Exemption 

Claimed is Approved 

YES/NO and 

Details 

1.  1624001 Viki Patil shree.vikipatil@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

2.  1624002 Samruddhi Yadav samruddhijyadav@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. 

Yes; Qualified SVU 

entrance exam in July 

2023 

3.  1624003 Devyani Sarate devyanisarate22@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

4.  1624004 Amol Sakhalkar amol.sakhalkar@vit.edu.in 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

5.  1624005 Kirti Mishra kirti.mishra@somaiya.edu 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

6.  1624006 Neha Gupta 
nms.neha.mahajan14@gmail.co

m 

K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

7.  1624007 Sowmya Swamy sownag@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

8.  1624008 Kalpita Wagaskar kalpitags@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

9.  1624009 Sneha Shingare dangaresneha0712@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering  
Computer Engg. NO 

10.  1624010 Meghali Kalyankar meghali.kalyankar@sakec.ac.in 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

11.  1624011 Vishakha Shinde vishshinde1990@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

12.  1624012 Manoj Dhande manoj.dhande@sakec.ac.in 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

13.  1624013 Veena Badgujar veena.badgujar@somaiya.edu 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

14.  1624014 Amol Patil amol.patil1784@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 
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15.  1624015 Mohd Ashraf siddiqui ash.m1206@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

16.  1624016 Zaheed Shaikh zaheedshaikh@somaiya.edu 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

17.  1624017 Ahlam Ansari ahlamshakeel@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

18.  1624018 Mahendra Dabhade mahendra.dabhade@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

19.  1624019 Poonam Thakre 
poonam.thakre@universal.edu.i

n 

K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

20.  1624020 Vaishali Desai vaishaliparikh1988@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Computer Engg. NO 

21.  1624021 Kaustubh  Phadke kaustubh.phadke@gmail.com 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 
Energy Engineering NO 

22.  1624022 Gautami Pujare aparna.pujare@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics 

Engineering 
NO 

23.  1624023 Anand Acharya acharyaanand0@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics 

Engineering 
NO 

24.  1624024 Santosh Kamble santosh.kamble@sakec.ac.in 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics 

Engineering 
NO 

25.  1624025 Pooja Polshetwar poojaduddalwar09@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics 

Engineering 
NO 

26.  1624026 Rashmi Maheshwari rashmi.neha49@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics 

Engineering 
NO 

27.  1624027 Seema Kawale seemabkawale@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics 

Engineering 
NO 

28.  1624028 Priyanka Patil priyapatil22055@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics 

Engineering 
NO 

29.  1624029 Gaurav Shete shete.gaurav21@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics 

Engineering 
NO 

30.  1624030 Sushant Gawade 
sushant.gawade1@universal.ed

u.in 

K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics 

Engineering 
NO 
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31.  1624031 Anagha Malkapurkar anaghavm17@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics 

Engineering 
NO 

32.  1624032 Dinesh Auti dinesh.pelrc@gmail.com 
K. J. Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics 

Engineering 
NO 

33.  1624033 Gaurav Tawde gaurav.tawde@ves.ac.in 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
No 

34.  1624034 Trupti Shah trupti.shah@vcet.edu.in 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
No 

35.  1624035 Beena Ballal beenarballal@gmail.com 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
No 

36.  1624036 Jaya Wakode sjayawakode11@gmail.com 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
No 

37.  1624037 
MOHD ARIF ABDUL 

FARID SHAIKH 
enggarifshaikh@gmail.com 

K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
No 

38.  1624038 Harshada Rajale harshadarajale@gmail.com 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
No 

39.  1624039 Santosh Kamble santosh.kamble@sakec.ac.in 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
No 

40.  1624040 Anita Nalawade anitan.sakec@gmail.com 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
No 

41.  1624041 Afifa Shaikh afifanausheen25@gmail.com 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
No 

42.  1624042 Bhushan Pawar bhushan.pawar@sakec.ac.in 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
No 

43.  1624043 Seema Kawale seemabkawale@gmail.com 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
No 

44.  1624044 Chaitali Kulkarni chaitali.i@somaiya.edu 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
No 

45.  1624045 Shital Jagtap jagtapshital.extc@gmail.com 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
Yes 

46.  1624046 Amisha Bhoir amisha3117@gmail.com 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
No 
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47.  1624047 Vidya Lunge vidyaslunge75@gmail.com 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Electronics and 

Telecommunication 
No 

48.  1624048 Rutuja Tendulkar rutu_tendulkar@yahoo.co.in 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Information 

Technology 
NO 

49.  1624049 Afreen Khan afreenkhan25@gmail.com 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Information 

Technology 
NO 

50.  1624050 Leena Sahoo leena1220@gmail.com 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Information 

Technology 
NO 

51.  1624051 Vishakha Chaudhari vkchaudhari@apsit.edu.in 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Information 

Technology 
NO 

52.  1624052 Shraddha Dalvi itssbshinde@gmail.com 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Information 

Technology 
NO 

53.  1624053 Snigdha Bangal snigdha.b@somaiya.edu 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Information 

Technology 

YES (Qualified SVU 

entrance exam in 

2023) 

54.  1624054 Chirag Desai chirag.desai@somaiya.edu 
K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Information 

Technology 
NO 

55.  1624055 
Rupesh Machindra 

Parthe 
rupeshparthe21@gmail.com 

K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
NO 

56.  1624056 
Rajendra Laxman 

Bharambe 
rlbharambe27@gmail.com 

K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
NO 

57.  1624057 
Nidhi Ramchandra 

Singh 
nidhirsingh949@gmail.com 

K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
NO 

58.  1624058 
Hrushikesh Digambar 

Sawant 
hrushielectra@gmail.com 

K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

Yes (passed SVU PET 

July 2023) 

59.  1624059 
Mohammed Shahid 

Irfanulhaque Shaikh 
s.shahid28188@gmail.com 

K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
NO 

60.  1624060 

Muzammil Ahmad Abdul 

Rahim Shaikh 
muzammilahmad.s@somaiya.edu K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Mechanical 

Engineering 

Yes (5 years of 

teaching/research 

experience and 

publication, IPR, 

projects) 
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61.  1624061 
Jyoshna Rahul 

Deshmukh 
jyoshna.joshi28@gmail.com 

K J Somaiya College of 

Engineering 

Mechanical 

Engineering 
NO 

                                      

 

                                                 
                         Institute PhD Coordinator                                                                                                                                                                                         HOI 

(Dr. Siddappa S. Bhusnoor)                                                                                                                                                                   (Dr. Suresh Ukrande) 


